

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012  
CRLMP.NO(s). 2058/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2010 in CRLMA  
No.13803/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUDHIR BHALOTIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice both on the limitation petition and on  
the special leave petition subject to deposit of  
Rs.25,000/- as cost in the Registry of this Court within  
two weeks from today.

In case, the cost amount is deposited, as directed  
above, there will also be stay of further proceedings in  
the Courts below.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master